
10
0 3
0
0

2
0
0

4
0
0

SHENYANG

FUSHUN

360

180 MDA

ZY(R)613

14000m

GND

H24

ZY(R)614

1500m

GND

H24

123¡ã 30 124¡ã 00

30'

45'

123¡ã 00 123¡ã 15

41¡

41¡

123¡ã 45

103

105

87

198

162

166

198

387

372

353

68

107

151

232

265

74

383

509

448

701

578

110

138

215

220

654

5 0 5 10 15km

BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC

ALTITUDES,  ELEVATIONS

AND HEIGHTS IN METERS

DME   DISTANCES    IN

NAUTICAL        MILES

DISTANCES IN KM

MISSED APPROACH

ZYTX AD2.24-20A

CHART-ICAO
APPROACH
INSTRUMENT

CAAC中国民用航空局

A B C D

ILS/DME

GP INOP

min:sec

2100

260(199)

3700

320(259)

4600

330(269)

1300

165(114)

Time

2.2 2.7 3.2 3.8 4.3 4.9

CIRCLING

Rate of descent m/s

VIS

MDA(H)

VIS

MDA(H)

7 6 5 4 3 2 1DME (IPU) (NM)

ALT (m)
GP INOP

537 440 343 246
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260
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180

kmH
kt

GS in

TL 3600

TA 3000

   3300(QNH≥ 1031hPa)

   2700(QNH≤ 979hPa)

FAF-MAPt(GP INOP) 9.2km

2:59 2:29 2:08 1:52 1:393:44

2019-8-15  EFF1909111600

RVR/VIS

DA(H)

550/800

112(60)

VAR8¡ã THR RWY06 ELEV 52

AERODROME ELEV 61

ATIS 127.45

TWR 118.1(124.3)

 
ZYTX SHENYANG/Taoxian

RNP ILS/DME z RWY06
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OM
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GP INOP

FAF

TX503
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20.0km

GP3¡

7.4

P

D0.7 IPU

GP INOP

MAPt

OM

D4.1 IPU

GP INOP

550/800

117(65)

550/800

122(70)

2800

260(199)

500

900

TX503

IF

MAX200kt

900

GUMOD

IAF

MAX200kt

1200

TX504

IAF

114.1 SEY

SEY
CH 88X

SHENYANG

365 KY

KY

WANGBINGOU

900(848) 600(548)

450(398)

Missed approach MAX IAS 210kt

Circling S of RWY only

RDH=15m

125.55(126.55)APP01  

(126.55)APP02 119.825

TX506 1
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9
0
0

256
¡

076
¡
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00

kt90
0

MSA 46km

ARP

1300

to approach.

or fly to TX504contact  ATC 

turn RIGHT to TX506, alt 900,

Climb straight ahead to 500,

23
6¡

Changes: OBST.


